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Straight

Turned

Pinwheeled

Distributing

Weight

Number of Pallets that can fit in a 53’ Dry Van

Pallet Size

(Lx W)
48 x 48
48 x 40
45 x 48
42 x 42
40 x 48
36 x 36
44 x 44
48 x 36
48 x 20

Straight

26
26
28
30
30
34
28
26
65

Turned

26
30
26
30
26
34
28
34
62

Pinwheeled

26
28
26
30
28
34
28
30

Pallet Loading Guide
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